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The fields marked with (*) are nrandatary.

All figures should in absolute {Rs, only"} snd nst in R.s. lakhs..,.

Salck

1

Name of the College/lnstitute: K K WAGH COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL BIOTECHNOLoGY

Code: BIOT'19184

Stream: Bl0T
Year: 2020-21

Location: 24011, SARASWATI NAGAR AMRUTDH,AM, PANCHAVATI NASHIK 422OO3,NaShJK, Nashik

lnformation related to Fee For AY 20'19-20

lnformation retated to Fee For AY 2018-19

lnformation retated to Fee For AY 2017-18

lnformation related to Fee For AY 2016-17

Approved

Approved
Approved

80600

80600

80600

Fee Proposed by Cottege for AY 2020-21 Select Proposal Status Y

Proposed lee for 2A2Q-21 1 0501]0 Rs

2

C! Yba!. of recognitlon by respectrve
councr'l/Government:

2008

2.1

Do you want to combine this proposals with
any other course proposat which is intrisicty
linked to each other and can not be

separated?

No

2.1.1 Setect Streams to be combined if yes ; '..,
BIOT

3.
Whether undertaking on stamp Daper

submitted reg. refundT

Expenditure incurred (in Rs.) - lnst entry Expenditure incurred (in Rs. ) - Software catculation

4
Computation of finat tuition fee and

devetopment fee: Totat

Per Sludent
(djvided by

4.8)
Totat

Per Student (divided by

4.8)

4.1 .1

Salary expenditure for 201 8-1 9 to approved
teaching /non teaching staff. as per DTE /
AICTE / PCI 1 COA i GOVERNMENT i
UNIVERSIW norms the figure to be given of
Professors /Associates Prof essors./Assistant

Professors as per the norms requjred and

a€tuat No.

14905567 46580

14905567
% Satary paid in cash = 0 %

i; salary to be disattowed -

'No Change '
46580

4.1.2
Salary/Honorarium paid to visiting Facutties

and their numbers 194600 608 194600 608

4.1.3 Stipend paid to the students 0 0 0 0

4.1.4
Total Satary Expenditure (

4.1 ,1+4.1.7+4.1 ,31 47188 15100167 47188

4.2

Non satary revenue expenditure (Rent,

lnterest on [oan, Penatties if any tegal

charges and unretated expenditure to be

exctuded ) for 2018-19 (See Norm 2.2)

15100167

9789461

(65%)
30592

%

(61%)

Restricted to 0

a) Less income derived by using cottege
property (See norm 2.14) 0 0 0

4.2.1

b) Hostet expenses, if any (See norm 2.2.2) 0 0 0

4,2,2
Total (4.1.4 + 4,21 - (4.2.11 - Additional
Disaltowace 24889628 77780

0

24311057 - O

= 24311057
75972

4.2.2.1
Actuat Bank lnterest Amount Ctaimed (0) or
Total interest atlowable timited to 2% of
4.2.7 (497793) whichever is tower

4.2.2.2 Tatal 4.2.2 + 4.2.2.1 75972
4.2.3

10% of 4.2.2 for increase in cost for ZOi8-19
(See norm '1.5)

24889628

2488963

0

77780

7V7B

24311057

2431106 7597

4.3 Usage charge for buitding ( See norm 2.4.1 ) 1760000 5500 1760000 5500

4.3.1

Additionat Usage charge for Agricutture

Rs. 4500 per student for total sanctioned

lnstitutes

intake

4500 '1440000 4500

4.4

Depreciation on other assets at approved

rates as on 3'1.03.2018 (See norm 2.4) -

Regular / First Shift
2124070

1440000

6638 2124070 6638
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4.6

)anlu9nea strengtn tn rne course run tn

Academic Yea!-2018-19 (No.) - Regular /
First Shift
(This is to exclude the Tution Warver

5cheme (TWS) students)

320 320

4.7

Actuat strength in the course run rn

Academjc Year 2018-19 (No.)- Regular /
First Shift

312

4.8
Controtting strength (No.)(Higher of 4.6 &

4.7\

317

370 320

4.9 Tuition Fee (4.5 / 4.8) 102196 100207

4"9 "1 Equalizatjon Factor 3321 3257

4.9,2
Tuition Fee (4.9 + 4.9.1J 105517(0% increase

due to less admissions if any) 1055i7
(.9 + n.9.1) 143464(OYo

increase due lo less

admissio ts if any)
103464

4.10 Devetopment fee (10% of 4.9.21 10552 10346
4.10.1 Totat fee 14.9.2 + l.lal 1 1 6069 1 1 3810

4.10.2

Credit for accreditation/quality
Improvement etc
NA C Grade - N / NBACourses - 0%/ NIRF

within top 500- N -Add = 0

Ph.D Hotder - 0% . Add = 0

Research PubUcations in internationat
journats & Patents - 0.21 per facutty per

lear . Add = 21 1

Ptacement of students - 8% - Add = 0

Click here for Detailed break-up_ (Last

updated on - 26110/:]019 04:56 PM)

Credit for
accredjtation/quality
irrprovernent etc
NAACCrrdc-N1NBA
Course: 0?,,1 NIRF within
top500-N-Add=0
Ph.D HoLder - 0% . Add = 0

RL.searclr PubUcations in

inte.f atronaI journats &
Paterts - 0.21 per faculty
per year - Add = 207

Placenrrnt of students -

llrr-ric.i-0

207

4.10.3
Total Development Fee (4.10 + 4.10.7.
(10763)) or Limited to 1 5% of Tuition
Feel4.9.2- ('l 5828)) whichever is tess.

711

107 6'3

Tot.rt Dtr.Lopntent Fee

la.1U + -i.10.2.(10553)) or
Lirilire.l to 1 5ii of Tuition
Fce(.1.9.2-(15520))

whicliever is iess.

1 0553

4"10"4 Total Fee (4.9.2 + 4.10.31

Overall C0mment

Date of Meeting

Total Fees,Approved by FRA

1 1 6280 114017
AS DE[lAI.IDE']

1il500il

t 1-t,. 1_" LV Llj

Tuition Fees

Development Fees

:t2A2A

4"5 Total of (4.2.2.2 to 4.4)

Total

Additional lncome Consideration

Online Fee Approval Proposal Portai of FEES REGULATING AUTHORIIY - 2020-21

32702661 107196 32466233 100207

Of 1]r

Amount

Expense Disallowances

Sr

No
Type Amount Remarks

314001 By Rutes

disatIowed

2

Repairs and Majntenance - Transport Vehictes bus specificatLy for,iot(eqe use unLess pror.lcit lY ffee !l (,r5[ Lo

students/ staff

Advertisement - Advertisement - Generat 246249 By Rules

disatlowed

3 Meeting Fees and Expenses - Committee Meeting Charges to Members/Trustee
1 8321

By Rutes

disattowed

578571

Sr No TyPe ile. m a rks

Total *
sspnsamiti.com/userindex.php?q=check-list1-calc_old-inst&stream=BIOT&st=st'l &yea r=2f 1,:,,1 I &u name=BlOT1 gl 84 2t3

1



t2024 Online Fee Approva Prooosal Portal of [EF:S REGUL/iilNG AUTHORffY -2020-21

Additional Disallowances

5r No TyPe Amount Remarks Delete

Total 0

Afirount Remarks

Disallowance

. Ensure that AEI l,r;*res $hrlrJtd! in abso!trte {.[tg-s6.ty] ssrd {'r*t i11 1"...:, i;.:..._.."."

&,*ci*ir i.l:. r'-1. -i! L::,.ii.:,1:: ::r.

lirln i.:., : .:::i::t :i i :rl
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Type














